2023 Games Shotgun Shooting at Prairie Grove Shotgun Sports - July 2023

# Group
Adult Female - Class A

34 Adult 55 & Under
Adult Male - Class A

45 Adult 55 & Under

29 Adult 55 & Under

5 Adult 55 & Under

3 Adult 55 & Under

21 Adult 55 & Under

2 Adult 55 & Under

36 Adult 55 & Under
Adult Male - Class B

57 Adult 55 & Under

49 Adult 55 & Under

33 Adult 55 & Under

23 Adult 55 & Under

22 Adult 55 & Under

27 Adult 55 & Under

38 Adult 55 & Under
Senior Male - Class A

30 Senior 55+

42 Senior 55+

25 Senior 55+

48 Senior 55+

8 Senior 55+

37 Senior 55+
Senior Male - Class B

14 Senior 55+

32 Senior 55+

35 Senior 55+

24 Senior 55+

31 Senior 55+

40 Senior 55+

26 Senior 55+
Senior Male -Class C

51 Senior 55+

39 Senior 55+

41 Senior 55+

46 Senior 55+

28 Senior 55+

47 Senior 55+

13 Senior 55+

Gender

=T =22 L =T =22

=T L

5-Stand

Name
Lisa Steelman

Garrett Benskin
Brandon Perry
Kaleb Gaskell
Ron Arnold
Ross Hudson
John Amold
Seth Pardoe

Doug Henke
Matthew Devore
Frank Steelman

Gabe Lee
Jaxon Hudson
Connor Hess

Matt Diener

Brad Lindsey
Marvin Benskin
Brian McMullin

Stu Devore

Robert Hyder
Brian Connell

Robert Rehmeier
Jeff Cockerham
Gari DeGuire
Bryan Clay
Charles Campbell
Jerome Kleekamp
Larry Griffen

John Brummett
Walter Johnson
Dale Ruether
Mark Caplinger
Jerry Benne
Rick Berendzen
Kent Porter

5-Stand

28.04.00

41.18.00
39.09.00
36.08.00
34.07.00
32.04.00
31.04.03
31.04.03

26.03.00
25.06.00
23.06.00
20.02.00
19.03.00
18.04.00
18.03.00

40.10.00
39.10.00
39.09.00
38.11.00
36.14.00
35.14.00

34.07.00
33.07.00
31.10.00
31.08.00
31.06.00
31.04.00
29.05.00

25.05.00
25.03.00
25.02.00
24.04.00
24.03.00
20.05.00
06.02.00

Medal

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

2023 Games Shotgun Shooting at Prairie Grove Shotgun Sports - July 2023



# Group
Youth Male - Classs A
18 Youth
50 Youth
20 Youth
56 Youth
12 Youth

Gender

=L

5-Stand

Name

Ben Steelman
Kaleb Ingram
Carter Peck

Trent Henke

Cole Ousley

5-Stand

37.08.00
32.05.00
27.07.00
27.05.00
27.04.00

Medal

Gold
Silver
Bronze



